
INCOME:

06310     Assessment Income                  1,302.00       1,116.00         186.00       2,604.00       2,232.00         372.00      13,392.00

06311     Cap Contrib Reserve Income              .00         186.00        (186.00)            .00         372.00        (372.00)       2,232.00

06340     Late Fee Income                       16.50            .00          16.50          91.50            .00          91.50            .00

06911     Interest Income - MMR                   .13            .42           (.29)            .26            .84           (.58)           5.00

                                       ______________ ______________ ______________ ______________ ______________ ______________ ______________

          Subtotal Income                    1,318.63       1,302.42          16.21       2,695.76       2,604.84          90.92      15,629.00

 

 

EXPENSES

 

General & Administrative

07010     Management Fees                      395.00         395.00            .00         790.00         790.00            .00       4,740.00

07140     Audit Fees                              .00            .00            .00            .00            .00            .00         700.00

07160     Legal Fees                              .00          20.83          20.83            .00          41.66          41.66         250.00

07260     Postage & Mail                          .00          10.42          10.42           4.90          20.84          15.94         125.00

07280     Insurance                               .00          41.67          41.67            .00          83.34          83.34         500.00

07320     Office Supplies                         .00          12.50          12.50           3.20          25.00          21.80         150.00

07500     Residential Activities                  .00           4.17           4.17            .00           8.34           8.34          50.00

07505     Website                                 .00          30.00          30.00            .00          60.00          60.00         360.00

07890     Misc. G & A                             .00           7.08           7.08          60.00          14.16         (45.84)          85.00

                                       ______________ ______________ ______________ ______________ ______________ ______________ ______________

               General & Administrative         395.00         521.67         126.67         858.10       1,043.34         185.24       6,960.00

 

Building

08320     Repairs                                 .00          12.50          12.50            .00          25.00          25.00         150.00

                                       ______________ ______________ ______________ ______________ ______________ ______________ ______________

               Building                           .00          12.50          12.50            .00          25.00          25.00         150.00

 

Utilities

08910     Electricity                           25.23          25.00           (.23)          50.46          50.00           (.46)         300.00

                                       ______________ ______________ ______________ ______________ ______________ ______________ ______________

               Utilities                        25.23          25.00           (.23)          50.46          50.00           (.46)         300.00

 

Maintenance

09010     Tree Maintenance                        .00          33.33          33.33            .00          66.66          66.66         400.00

09025     Grounds (new & replacements)            .00           8.33           8.33            .00          16.66          16.66         100.00

09190     Electrical Repairs                      .00           8.33           8.33            .00          16.66          16.66         100.00

09260     Sign Maintenance                        .00           6.25           6.25            .00          12.50          12.50          75.00

09580     Misc. Maintenance                       .00           4.17           4.17            .00           8.34           8.34          50.00

                                       ______________ ______________ ______________ ______________ ______________ ______________ ______________

               Maintenance                        .00          60.41          60.41            .00         120.82         120.82         725.00
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Contract Services

09610     Lawn Maint. & Landscaping               .00         250.00         250.00            .00         500.00         500.00       3,000.00

                                       ______________ ______________ ______________ ______________ ______________ ______________ ______________

               Contract Services                  .00         250.00         250.00            .00         500.00         500.00       3,000.00

 

Reserves

09985     Reserves - Drainage Imp                 .00          41.67          41.67            .00          83.34          83.34         500.00

09990     Reserves - Entrance/Landscape            .00           8.33           8.33            .00          16.66          16.66         100.00

                                       ______________ ______________ ______________ ______________ ______________ ______________ ______________

               Reserves                           .00          50.00          50.00            .00         100.00         100.00         600.00

 

          TOTAL EXPENSES                       420.23         919.58         499.35         908.56       1,839.16         930.60      11,735.00

 

          Current Year Net  Income/(loss         898.40         382.84         515.56       1,787.20         765.68       1,021.52       3,894.00

                                       ============== ============== ============== ============== ============== ============== ==============
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